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2024 YNS LC Freestyle Frenzy - 4/26/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0426YNS

Results
 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 28.96

YNS-NE 13Curtin, Caroline J2 29.53

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H3 29.74

YNS-NE 18Lucas, Madeleine C4 29.94

SAIL-NE 16Lazorisak, Abby A5 30.18

YNS-NE 13Wright, Hazell P6 30.35

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R7 30.57

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Sam R8 30.65

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A9 31.04

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M10 31.28

SAIL-NE 17Collins, Deryn L11 31.43

STRM-NE 14Lewon, Eliza L12 31.45

WW-NE 13Green, Fiona V13 31.53

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A14 31.89

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E15 31.94

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W16 32.08

NSSC-NE 14Doupe, Anna L17 32.27

NSSC-NE 14Zaynagetdinova, Alina R18 32.48

WW-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H19 32.49

SAIL-NE 14Bokavich, Sophie M20 32.52

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T*21 32.56

YNS-NE 13Oh, Michelle C*21 32.56

YNS-NE 17Bergquist, Finn N23 32.64

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P24 32.78

STRM-NE 14Suljevic, Amina25 32.86

YNS-NE 15Wise, Charlie D26 32.93

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, Ellie J27 32.98

WW-NE 15Granoff, Callie V28 33.11

YNS-NE 15Osminkin, Agnes N29 33.43

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M30 33.44

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X31 33.74

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Aubrey J32 34.00

STRM-NE 16Chorney, Catie P33 34.07

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Kylie A34 34.33

NSSC-NE 14Ekbladh, Lillis E35 34.35

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I36 34.42

SAIL-NE 15McDonough, Cara R37 34.49

YNS-NE 15Low, Susie V38 34.54

YNS-NE 15McKeon, Lillian S39 34.73

WW-NE 12Iwaoka, Erica40 35.12

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Morgan A41 35.32

SAIL-NE 11Grab, Maddie M42 35.66

SAIL-NE 13Friend, Harper E43 35.77

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika44 35.97

WW-NE 11Feng, Kaitlyn45 36.06

YNS-NE 10Linehan, Amelia M46 36.31

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Angella S47 36.50

YNS-NE 12Rami, Liza48 36.69

NSSC-NE 13O'Maley, Ella G49 37.03

YNS-NE 11Higgins, Niamh S50 37.05

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R51 37.63

YNS-NE 10Mancini, Tess A52 37.72

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E53 38.19

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K54 38.25

SAIL-NE 14Allen, Anaya J55 38.28

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E56 38.37

YNS-NE 11Smith, Hannah G57 38.45

SAIL-NE 12Rodehorst, Ella S58 38.47

YNS-NE 12Rodier, Brooke A59 38.62

STRM-NE 11Picone, Lily E60 38.73

YNS-NE 12Cruz, Sahara E61 38.75

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L62 39.31

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A63 40.31

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E64 40.53

YNS-NE 10Ferraro, Sofia V65 40.89

MTSC-NE  9Fan, Liv Z66 41.09

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M67 41.36

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A68 41.98

YNS-NE 11Stremple, Candace L69 42.23

STRM-NE 11Thompson, Aniston J70 42.37

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel71 42.74

MTSC-NE  8Yu, Orlene72 43.13

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E73 43.52

STRM-NE 10Thoren, Henleigh74 43.80

YNS-NE  8Leahy Ledesma, Mia T75 44.02

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A76 44.92

YNS-NE 11Graham, Lucy M77 46.30

YNS-NE 11May, Charlotte A78 47.79

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X79 48.13

YNS-NE  9Henry, Clara S80 48.52

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Grace P81 48.74

YNS-NE 10Chen, Livia82 49.21

YNS-NE 11Corrigan, Clara B83 50.47

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Alder H84 52.60

YNS-NE 35Smith, Leanne E85 53.39

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L86 53.91

STRM-NE  8Heath, Brittney V87 58.88

STRM-NE  8Matulis, Hallie H88 1:08.11

YNS-NE  9Mannion, Charlotte E89 1:09.70

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia1 1:03.11

30.30 32.81

YNS-NE 13Curtin, Caroline J2 1:04.69

31.53 33.16

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Sam R3 1:05.83

31.28 34.55

SAIL-NE 16Lazorisak, Abby A4 1:06.08

32.00 34.08

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R5 1:07.45

WW-NE 13Green, Fiona V6 1:08.93

33.66 35.27

STRM-NE 14Lewon, Eliza L7 1:09.23

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden R8 1:10.45

33.31 37.14

WW-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H9 1:10.77

33.79 36.98

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W10 1:10.86

33.67 37.19

SAIL-NE 14Bokavich, Sophie M11 1:11.15

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P12 1:11.53

34.22 37.31

SAIL-NE 16Cignetti, Ella R13 1:11.57

34.29 37.28

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E14 1:11.60

34.88 36.72

YNS-NE 15Wise, Charlie D15 1:11.76

35.04 36.72

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X16 1:12.37

34.43 37.94

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A17 1:12.50

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G18 1:12.76

35.07 37.69

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T19 1:12.85

34.39 38.46

YNS-NE 13Weldon, Addy M20 1:12.94

34.05 38.89

STRM-NE 14Suljevic, Amina21 1:13.55

34.92 38.63

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G22 1:13.60

34.90 38.70

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M23 1:13.94

35.88 38.06

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G24 1:15.07

35.45 39.62

NSSC-NE 14Ekbladh, Lillis E25 1:16.04

35.93 40.11

YNS-NE 15Low, Susie V26 1:17.12

37.26 39.86

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Angella S27 1:17.13

36.70 40.43

NSSC-NE 14Doupe, Anna L28 1:17.42

37.44 39.98

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Aubrey J29 1:17.50

36.60 40.90

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I30 1:18.00

36.85 41.15

STRM-NE 11Lewon, Kylie A31 1:18.77

37.28 41.49

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, Ellie J*32 1:19.48

36.26 43.22

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika*32 1:19.48

36.79 42.69

SAIL-NE 15McDonough, Cara R34 1:19.55

36.29 43.26

SAIL-NE 11Grab, Maddie M35 1:20.07

36.46 43.61

WW-NE 12Iwaoka, Erica36 1:20.30

39.34 40.96

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R37 1:20.43

39.47 40.96

WW-NE 11Feng, Kaitlyn38 1:20.65

38.59 42.06

SAIL-NE 13Friend, Harper E39 1:20.79

37.57 43.22

STRM-NE 16Chorney, Catie P40 1:20.88

37.41 43.47
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2024 YNS LC Freestyle Frenzy - 4/26/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0426YNS

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 14Cadieux, Lillian N41 1:21.40

WW-NE 15Granoff, Callie V42 1:21.82

37.45 44.37

YNS-NE 15McKeon, Lillian S43 1:22.55

NSSC-NE 13O'Maley, Ella G44 1:23.42

38.70 44.72

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K45 1:23.47

39.59 43.88

STRM-NE 11Peterson, Lydia E46 1:23.79

39.46 44.33

YNS-NE 12Rami, Liza47 1:25.19

SAIL-NE 12Rodehorst, Ella S48 1:26.00

39.83 46.17

YNS-NE 12Lopes, IyvaGrace L49 1:26.15

39.54 46.61

YNS-NE 10Mancini, Tess A50 1:28.50

40.52 47.98

YNS-NE 10Linehan, Amelia M51 1:30.74

42.51 48.23

YNS-NE 11Smith, Hannah G52 1:30.87

40.87 50.00

MTSC-NE  9Fan, Liv Z53 1:31.65

41.67 49.98

STRM-NE 11Picone, Lily E54 1:32.65

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A55 1:35.10

43.67 51.43

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel56 1:36.73

45.39 51.34

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M57 1:37.55

45.15 52.40

STRM-NE 11Thompson, Aniston J58 1:38.73

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A59 1:40.95

YNS-NE 11Maxwell, Elizabeth A60 1:40.96

46.51 54.45

MTSC-NE  8Yu, Orlene61 1:42.26

47.63 54.63

YNS-NE 11Stremple, Candace L62 1:42.65

47.11 55.54

YNS-NE 10Ferraro, Sofia V63 1:43.32

47.36 55.96

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E64 1:45.33

49.47 55.86

YNS-NE 11Graham, Lucy M65 1:46.09

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X66 1:49.07

52.45 56.62

YNS-NE 10Chen, Livia67 1:54.74

55.95 58.79

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Grace P68 1:55.02

53.01 1:02.01

YNS-NE 11May, Charlotte A69 1:58.23

50.86 1:07.37

YNS-NE 11Corrigan, Clara B70 1:58.51

56.27 1:02.24

YNS-NE  9Henry, Clara S71 2:02.85

55.07 1:07.78

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Alder H72 2:06.83

57.43 1:09.40

STRM-NE  8Heath, Brittney V73 2:12.19

1:00.63 1:11.56

MTSC-NE  5Chen, Tatum L74 2:12.51

1:02.14 1:10.37

NSSC-NE 14Zaynagetdinova, Alina R--- DQ

34.71 37.57

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Wilson, Braelyn E1 2:16.03

31.26 34.94 35.0434.79

STRM-NE 18Jeffers, Teagen E2 2:20.38

31.47 34.85 37.4136.65

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H3 2:22.38

32.15 35.29 37.4537.49

STRM-NE 15Wilson, Keara L4 2:25.13

33.46 37.45 36.4237.80

STRM-NE 15Zimmerman, Maya J5 2:25.72

34.16 37.45 35.7338.38

YNS-NE 13Wright, Hazell P6 2:27.63

33.33 38.19 37.5938.52

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R7 2:30.16

33.82 38.05 37.9840.31

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M8 2:30.56

34.06 37.70 39.2339.57

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P9 2:32.02

35.70 39.09 37.4939.74

WW-NE 13Green, Fiona V10 2:32.25

36.25 39.37 37.2539.38

YNS-NE 17Bergquist, Finn N11 2:34.35

1:21.06

YNS-NE 13Oh, Michelle C12 2:35.05

1:21.30

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E13 2:35.21

35.03 39.72 40.1840.28

STRM-NE 16Ferguson, Haven H14 2:35.34

34.70 39.61 40.4140.62

YNS-NE 15Wise, Charlie D15 2:35.80

36.17 40.35 39.1740.11

WW-NE 13Jesson, Samantha H16 2:36.72

35.44 39.73 40.6840.87

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A17 2:36.86

36.11 39.36 40.5840.81

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T18 2:37.49

35.86 40.47 40.2840.88

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A19 2:39.29

1:22.60

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Anneleen X20 2:41.02

36.67 41.15 39.5143.69

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G*21 2:41.81

37.15 41.80 40.1742.69

YNS-NE 15Osminkin, Agnes N*21 2:41.81

36.82 40.83 41.6942.47

STRM-NE 14Suljevic, Amina23 2:42.08

37.05 43.37 38.2643.40

SAIL-NE 14Bokavich, Sophie M24 2:42.11

36.52 40.38 41.8943.32

YNS-NE 15Low, Susie V25 2:42.30

37.93 42.11 39.5442.72

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M26 2:42.42

38.38 42.92 38.6042.52

MTSC-NE 12Feng, Angella S27 2:44.94

36.87 42.74 41.4243.91

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G28 2:45.25

37.00 43.77 39.5544.93

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Morgan A29 2:45.45

1:22.99

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I30 2:51.22

1:28.35

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika31 2:52.06

37.90 44.95 43.6245.59

SAIL-NE 14Allen, Anaya J32 2:56.65

41.17 45.36 44.4045.72

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R33 2:57.16

40.30 46.84 42.8647.16

NSSC-NE 14Doupe, Anna L34 2:58.39

40.63 47.73 41.2548.78

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K35 2:58.89

1:30.40

STRM-NE 16Chorney, Catie P36 2:59.16

39.81 46.30 44.3548.70

STRM-NE 11Ferguson, Genna G37 2:59.32

39.73 46.60 44.7448.25

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, Ellie J38 3:00.52

39.65 46.92 45.0848.87

WW-NE 15Granoff, Callie V39 3:01.95

1:32.09

SAIL-NE 13Friend, Harper E40 3:02.39

40.94 47.55 45.4548.45

WW-NE 12Iwaoka, Erica41 3:03.84

41.05 47.90 46.1448.75

SAIL-NE 11Grab, Maddie M42 3:04.45

39.66 47.77 47.7949.23

NSSC-NE 13O'Maley, Ella G43 3:07.00

41.52 48.26 48.0149.21

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W44 3:07.77

41.67 48.56 48.1049.44

YNS-NE 15McKeon, Lillian S45 3:09.03

40.50 49.32 47.7751.44

WW-NE 11Feng, Kaitlyn46 3:09.09

43.41 48.66 46.7250.30

YNS-NE 11Higgins, Niamh S47 3:09.98

42.58 51.53 45.2350.64

YNS-NE 10Mancini, Tess A48 3:15.59

43.89 50.30 48.5852.82

YNS-NE 12Rodier, Brooke A49 3:16.77

41.95 50.55 51.0753.20

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E50 3:17.90

1:39.02

MTSC-NE  9Fan, Liv Z51 3:21.21

45.66 52.94 48.7253.89



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:05 PM  5/1/2024  Page 3

2024 YNS LC Freestyle Frenzy - 4/26/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0426YNS

Results
(Girls 200 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E52 3:25.47

1:46.64

YNS-NE 12Cruz, Sahara E53 3:25.97

43.47 53.64 53.6155.25

MTSC-NE  8Liang, Isabel54 3:29.81

46.47 54.43 52.7656.15

STRM-NE 10Thoren, Henleigh55 3:29.97

47.21 53.00 53.8455.92

MTSC-NE  8Yu, Orlene56 3:45.70

51.68 1:00.73 51.661:01.63

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Stacy X57 3:52.49

53.35 1:00.68 57.421:01.04

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Curtin, Caroline J1 4:49.09

33.94 37.08 37.3836.68

36.26 37.20 35.52 35.03

STRM-NE 18Jeffers, Teagen E2 4:54.56

32.53 36.39 37.6237.08

37.61 38.15 38.57 36.61

STRM-NE 17Wilson, Braelyn E3 4:55.20

32.87 36.83 38.2837.11

37.47 38.46 37.62 36.56

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H4 4:55.61

33.87 37.06 37.5937.82

38.06 37.70 37.00 36.51

STRM-NE 14Gilbert, Izzie J5 5:00.60

33.61 36.49 38.1137.59

38.86 38.83 38.98 38.13

YNS-NE 13Wright, Hazell P6 5:05.03

35.47 39.70 38.3838.08

38.82 38.85 37.63 38.10

STRM-NE 15Zimmerman, Maya J7 5:08.05

34.48 37.97 39.4039.30

39.64 39.61 40.60 37.05

STRM-NE 15Wilson, Keara L8 5:08.52

33.91 38.05 39.9238.98

40.15 39.74 38.95 38.82

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R9 5:17.34

34.40 39.81 41.1139.93

40.48 42.18 40.66 38.77

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M10 5:17.46

34.73 38.64 40.5840.39

40.75 40.83 41.20 40.34

YNS-NE 17Bergquist, Finn N11 5:18.69

1:21.69

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P12 5:19.05

35.94 39.17 41.4040.08

41.22 41.34 40.66 39.24

NSSC-NE 16Baldini, Hana T13 5:21.70

34.73 38.99 41.3639.71

41.55 42.35 41.08 41.93

SAIL-NE 16Cignetti, Ella R14 5:23.35

37.70 41.22 41.3941.93

40.55 40.53 40.89 39.14

MTSC-NE 13Fan, Angie W15 5:26.48

36.58 41.11 42.4442.26

42.10 41.57 41.25 39.17

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E16 5:26.84

1:21.01

STRM-NE 16Ferguson, Haven H17 5:27.11

34.96 40.14 42.5642.10

42.47 43.07 41.78 40.03

STRM-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden R18 5:28.26

36.64 40.71 41.9342.40

42.40 41.86 41.73 40.59

YNS-NE 13Oh, Michelle C19 5:28.80

1:21.68

YNS-NE 13Weldon, Addy M20 5:29.68

36.50 41.73 43.6243.13

41.49 42.43 41.21 39.57

NSSC-NE 12Creeley, Harper G21 5:30.96

36.84 42.05 42.9142.90

42.99 42.76 41.62 38.89

NSSC-NE 14Zaynagetdinova, Alina R22 5:31.81

36.07 40.56 43.4742.48

43.75 43.39 42.72 39.37

YNS-NE 15Osminkin, Agnes N23 5:37.13

1:24.52

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G24 5:40.51

35.96 42.91 44.4043.99

44.48 44.88 43.65 40.24

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A25 5:43.87

35.27 41.65 45.4444.35

45.03 45.44 43.95 42.74

MTSC-NE 12Wang, Rachel G26 5:45.18

1:27.75

SAIL-NE 17Collins, Deryn L27 5:46.10

37.22 42.20 44.6644.32

44.69 45.38 44.81 42.82

YNS-NE 13Sullivan, Morgan A28 5:46.93

39.59 42.99 44.1544.35

44.33 44.36 44.44 42.72

NSSC-NE 14Ekbladh, Lillis E29 5:47.06

37.60 42.55 44.8044.33

44.45 45.78 44.44 43.11

SAIL-NE 14Allen, Anaya J30 6:07.42

41.64 46.90 46.0746.46

47.09 47.64 46.81 44.81

YNS-NE 14Cadieux, Lillian N31 6:18.13

40.97 47.01 48.2449.30

49.08 48.67 48.68 46.18

STRM-NE 11Ferguson, Genna G32 6:20.25

42.21 48.43 49.2948.40

49.29 48.53 48.05 46.05

NSSC-NE 13Kjaersgaard, Emma W33 6:26.05

42.40 48.31 50.5448.80

49.28 49.68 50.22 46.82

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Giglio, JP P1 25.86

STRM-NE 17Rantala, Mikael L2 26.22

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A3 26.83

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Riley J4 26.94

YNS-NE 15Dwyer, Grant T5 27.05

WW-NE 17Veidis, Talis A6 27.23

STRM-NE 15Daily, Thatcher G7 27.26

STRM-NE 15Gao, Aaron8 27.63

NSSC-NE 17Hoffman, Jacob M9 27.72

YNS-NE 16Chemel, Ian D10 27.84

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E11 27.93

STRM-NE 17Hardy, Cooper H12 28.16

NSSC-NE 19Hyer, Austin J13 28.20

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N*14 28.21

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B*14 28.21

SAIL-NE 15Gomes, Dean M*16 28.27

STRM-NE 16Richardson, Noah A*16 28.27

STRM-NE 14White, Jack R18 28.32

YNS-NE 14MacDonald, Declan N19 28.46

NSSC-NE 16Pook, David20 28.78

SAIL-NE 13Hartwell, Hank J21 29.37

NSSC-NE 17Zielinski, Julian S22 29.41

SAIL-NE 15Lanza, James G23 29.46

SAIL-NE 16Stewart, Colin T24 29.77

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J25 29.95

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N26 30.11

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N27 30.19

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L28 30.24

STRM-NE 13Sementa, Marcus A29 30.35

STRM-NE 15Morales, Alan E30 30.37

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Henry R31 30.46

STRM-NE 14White, Tom E32 30.62

SAIL-NE 15Lawlor, Sean M33 31.16

SAIL-NE 15Campbell, Evan J34 31.19

NSSC-NE 17Mahoney, Jimmy J35 31.31

WW-NE 15Veidis, Maris36 31.33

YNS-NE 16Wysocki, John B37 31.87

MTSC-NE 13Zhang, Matthew38 32.36

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H39 32.62

NSSC-NE 14Bennett, Heath L40 33.17

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M41 33.56

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S42 33.73

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin43 33.84

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R44 34.06

YNS-NE 13Fava, Ben A45 34.25

YNS-NE 15Di Costanzo, Leo46 34.45

YNS-NE 12Klag, Quentin or Q W47 34.65

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E48 35.00

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G49 35.32

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F50 35.69

WW-NE 13Feng, Jayden51 35.79
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Sanction #: NE24-0426YNS

Results
(Boys 50 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J52 36.48

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A53 37.30

YNS-NE 12Uluc, Alex P54 37.36

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R55 37.75

SAIL-NE 10Comerford, Brendan S56 37.81

YNS-NE 12Reilly, Finn W57 38.23

YNS-NE 10Parenteau, Elliott N58 39.46

YNS-NE  9Matook, John N59 39.58

STRM-NE 10Matulis, Henry J60 40.27

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J61 41.08

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C62 41.10

YNS-NE  9Derr, Henrik63 41.28

YNS-NE 12Reilly, Dash T64 41.85

YNS-NE 10Uluc, Ben C65 42.24

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W66 42.41

YNS-NE  9Russo, Maximus (Max) A67 42.78

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C68 42.83

YNS-NE 15Koulouris, Joseph K69 44.09

STRM-NE  8Heath, William G70 45.07

YNS-NE 11Santos, Carlos J71 45.23

STRM-NE 11Bagade, Shermann H72 45.64

YNS-NE 12Stremple, Arion L73 45.97

YNS-NE 11Verga, Cam R74 46.31

YNS-NE  9Gusev, Nicholas *75 46.34

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L76 46.78

YNS-NE  8McKinnon, Teddy D77 47.08

YNS-NE 10Cruz, Cairo A78 47.98

YNS-NE  8Madore, Alex J79 48.37

YNS-NE 10Kurti, Jake N80 48.96

YNS-NE  9Maloney, Marshall T81 49.91

YNS-NE  9Iglesias Rodriguez, Leo82 50.09

YNS-NE 10Colak, Poyraz U83 50.33

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R84 50.49

YNS-NE 12Kellner, Wesley T85 50.56

YNS-NE 11Bila, Jason86 51.10

MTSC-NE  6Liang, Ethan87 51.80

WW-NE  8Hussey, Braden88 53.99

YNS-NE 10Neil, Malakai89 56.01

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Henry M90 57.73

YNS-NE  7McDonnell, Hugh T91 1:02.83

STRM-NE  8Suljevic, Adem92 1:02.95

YNS-NE  9Williams, Lucas G93 1:08.52

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Giglio, JP P1 56.14

27.01 29.13

STRM-NE 17Rantala, Mikael L2 56.93

27.81 29.12

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A3 57.82

28.15 29.67

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Riley J4 1:00.00

28.64 31.36

STRM-NE 17Hardy, Cooper H5 1:01.27

29.36 31.91

STRM-NE 16Richardson, Noah A*6 1:01.40

29.05 32.35

STRM-NE 14White, Jack R*6 1:01.40

29.94 31.46

STRM-NE 15Gao, Aaron8 1:02.26

NSSC-NE 19Hyer, Austin J9 1:03.00

30.09 32.91

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B10 1:03.33

30.85 32.48

SAIL-NE 15Gomes, Dean M11 1:03.75

31.40 32.35

WW-NE 17Veidis, Talis A12 1:03.95

30.44 33.51

YNS-NE 14Marini, Brayden M13 1:04.72

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J14 1:04.94

31.14 33.80

NSSC-NE 17Hoffman, Jacob M15 1:04.96

NSSC-NE 16Pook, David16 1:05.34

30.89 34.45

NSSC-NE 17Zielinski, Julian S17 1:05.45

31.53 33.92

SAIL-NE 15Lanza, James G18 1:06.47

31.18 35.29

STRM-NE 14White, Tom E19 1:06.57

32.49 34.08

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N20 1:07.15

32.69 34.46

SAIL-NE 16Stewart, Colin T21 1:08.31

32.76 35.55

SAIL-NE 13Hartwell, Hank J22 1:08.55

32.53 36.02

STRM-NE 13Sementa, Marcus A23 1:08.63

32.84 35.79

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N24 1:08.87

33.08 35.79

YNS-NE 16Wysocki, John B25 1:09.04

32.61 36.43

MTSC-NE 13Zhang, Matthew26 1:11.03

33.71 37.32

SAIL-NE 15Campbell, Evan J27 1:11.19

34.26 36.93

STRM-NE 15Morales, Alan E28 1:12.16

34.24 37.92

NSSC-NE 14Bennett, Heath L29 1:13.73

34.91 38.82

WW-NE 15Veidis, Maris30 1:14.07

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin31 1:16.51

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S32 1:16.58

35.63 40.95

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R33 1:18.58

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F34 1:18.79

37.31 41.48

YNS-NE 13Fava, Ben A35 1:19.79

37.01 42.78

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Ezra T36 1:19.91

39.46 40.45

WW-NE 13Feng, Jayden37 1:21.51

38.99 42.52

YNS-NE 11Seymour, Taylor J38 1:25.35

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A39 1:28.63

41.40 47.23

YNS-NE 10Parenteau, Elliott N40 1:30.24

42.78 47.46

STRM-NE 10Matulis, Henry J41 1:30.81

41.76 49.05

YNS-NE 12Reilly, Finn W42 1:33.67

45.70 47.97

YNS-NE  9Matook, John N43 1:33.86

45.30 48.56

SAIL-NE 10Comerford, Brendan S44 1:34.25

45.76 48.49

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C45 1:37.67

YNS-NE 10Uluc, Ben C46 1:39.22

YNS-NE  9Derr, Henrik47 1:39.43

46.14 53.29

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W48 1:40.15

48.21 51.94

YNS-NE 12Reilly, Dash T49 1:40.92

45.84 55.08

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J50 1:41.06

47.02 54.04

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C51 1:42.40

47.82 54.58

STRM-NE 11Bagade, Shermann H52 1:42.59

STRM-NE  8Heath, William G53 1:42.61

46.98 55.63

YNS-NE 12Stremple, Arion L54 1:43.46

45.57 57.89

YNS-NE  9Russo, Maximus (Max) A55 1:44.75

48.11 56.64

YNS-NE  8Madore, Alex J56 1:51.42

52.66 58.76

YNS-NE 11Verga, Cam R57 1:51.46

50.83 1:00.63

YNS-NE 10Lopes, Isaiah L58 1:52.02

YNS-NE 10Cruz, Cairo A59 1:52.05

50.11 1:01.94

YNS-NE  8McKinnon, Teddy D60 1:52.62

49.01 1:03.61

YNS-NE 10Colak, Poyraz U61 1:52.99

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R62 1:54.75

52.57 1:02.18

YNS-NE  9Gusev, Nicholas *63 1:55.32

53.61 1:01.71

YNS-NE  9Maloney, Marshall T64 1:55.58

53.49 1:02.09

YNS-NE 10Kurti, Jake N65 1:56.85

54.75 1:02.10

YNS-NE 12Kellner, Wesley T66 1:57.48

57.42 1:00.06

YNS-NE 11Bila, Jason67 1:59.41

55.52 1:03.89

YNS-NE 10Neil, Malakai68 1:59.46
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2024 YNS LC Freestyle Frenzy - 4/26/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0426YNS

Results
(Boys 100 Meter Free)

MTSC-NE  6Liang, Ethan69 2:00.07

57.78 1:02.29

WW-NE  8Hussey, Braden70 2:09.07

1:00.39 1:08.68

YNS-NE 11McKeon, Henry M71 2:09.56

1:02.55 1:07.01

YNS-NE  7McDonnell, Hugh T72 2:17.64

YNS-NE 15Koulouris, Joseph K73 2:21.09

STRM-NE  8Suljevic, Adem74 2:35.63

1:08.24 1:27.39

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Giglio, JP P1 2:04.38

28.21 31.94 31.6932.54

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E2 2:07.95

29.54 32.76 32.6433.01

STRM-NE 17Rantala, Mikael L3 2:08.38

29.25 31.99 33.5433.60

YNS-NE 15Dwyer, Grant T4 2:09.01

28.74 32.47 34.1433.66

YNS-NE 14MacDonald, Declan N5 2:15.14

31.10 34.33 34.1835.53

STRM-NE 13Ferguson, Galen G6 2:22.57

31.77 35.99 36.9237.89

MTSC-NE 13Van Herck, Adriaan B7 2:23.22

33.21 37.94 35.0337.04

WW-NE 17Veidis, Talis A8 2:23.29

31.89 37.04 36.2438.12

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N9 2:24.00

32.20 37.52 35.6438.64

YNS-NE 16Chemel, Ian D10 2:24.75

32.70 36.97 36.4538.63

SAIL-NE 15Gomes, Dean M11 2:24.93

32.78 36.80 36.6338.72

STRM-NE 12Matulis, Hobie M12 2:25.22

31.82 36.75 37.6339.02

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L13 2:25.34

33.40 37.52 36.1538.27

STRM-NE 14White, Tom E14 2:25.72

34.05 36.98 36.4238.27

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J15 2:26.13

33.22 37.99 35.7939.13

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Henry R16 2:27.59

1:17.24

NSSC-NE 17Hoffman, Jacob M17 2:30.47

32.62 38.68 39.1839.99

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N18 2:31.66

35.65 39.33 37.7038.98

STRM-NE 16DeHoyos, Cole J19 2:31.73

32.99 38.35 39.4340.96

NSSC-NE 17Zielinski, Julian S20 2:33.26

36.30 38.18 39.6839.10

STRM-NE 13Sementa, Marcus A21 2:34.03

34.59 39.03 39.8440.57

STRM-NE 18Ferguson, Nathan N22 2:34.53

34.63 39.68 39.4940.73

YNS-NE 16Wysocki, John B23 2:34.55

33.74 39.18 39.8541.78

SAIL-NE 15Lanza, James G24 2:34.95

34.50 38.62 40.2841.55

SAIL-NE 16Stewart, Colin T25 2:35.82

34.77 39.94 40.2040.91

SAIL-NE 15Lawlor, Sean M26 2:36.48

1:22.02

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M27 2:39.66

38.97 42.19 37.1341.37

SAIL-NE 15Campbell, Evan J28 2:41.38

1:25.20

STRM-NE 15Baldwin, Tommy A29 2:42.60

35.79 41.68 41.0144.12

MTSC-NE 13Zhang, Matthew30 2:42.74

1:23.09

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Kevin31 2:51.67

38.62 44.53 43.1745.35

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F32 2:55.09

40.05 46.84 42.9245.28

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S33 2:55.16

37.92 46.16 43.8647.22

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Ezra T34 2:55.70

41.88 45.31 42.8845.63

YNS-NE 15Di Costanzo, Leo35 2:57.67

41.09 47.00 44.3945.19

YNS-NE 13Fava, Ben A36 2:59.88

40.23 46.68 46.0746.90

YNS-NE 11Dick, Jameson E37 3:00.67

37.92 46.87 47.8348.05

WW-NE 13Feng, Jayden38 3:02.73

39.28 47.68 47.3448.43

YNS-NE 12Klag, Quentin or Q W39 3:04.79

39.81 48.25 47.1949.54

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G40 3:09.08

YNS-NE 12Uluc, Alex P41 3:10.74

1:40.44

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A42 3:18.06

44.12 53.03 47.6753.24

YNS-NE  9Matook, John N43 3:26.10

48.34 53.64 49.6654.46

MTSC-NE  9Zhou, Mark C44 3:28.24

48.02 54.59 52.0553.58

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J45 3:31.10

46.73 56.09 52.7955.49

YNS-NE 10Parenteau, Elliott N46 3:37.66

48.71 56.79 53.0659.10

YNS-NE 12Reilly, Finn W47 3:38.00

46.55 57.35 56.5357.57

YNS-NE 12Reilly, Dash T48 3:40.75

1:56.62

MTSC-NE  7Ji, Easson C49 3:55.14

49.93 1:03.36 1:01.811:00.04

WW-NE  8Hussey, Braden50 4:35.69

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E1 4:26.86

30.26 33.52 33.9033.79

33.99 34.02 34.21 33.17

YNS-NE 15Dwyer, Grant T2 4:34.99

29.84 33.53 35.1534.46

35.51 35.90 35.53 35.07

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Riley J3 4:38.61

31.25 33.99 35.8035.00

35.85 36.00 36.18 34.54

YNS-NE 14MacDonald, Declan N4 4:44.79

32.51 36.36 36.0037.08

36.32 36.60 35.96 33.96

SAIL-NE 16Nelson, Peter M5 4:53.82

32.38 36.36 38.2637.34

37.86 37.24 37.17 37.21

STRM-NE 15Daily, Thatcher G6 4:54.52

31.61 36.45 38.7737.32

38.53 38.15 37.81 35.88

STRM-NE 13Ferguson, Galen G7 4:54.72

32.60 37.16 38.3138.04

38.51 38.75 37.27 34.08

STRM-NE 14White, Jack R8 4:55.16

33.70 37.54 38.4438.51

38.74 37.67 37.25 33.31

YNS-NE 16Chemel, Ian D9 5:01.58

33.62 37.29 38.0837.63

38.50 39.19 39.29 37.98

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N10 5:07.65

34.12 38.32 39.4140.05

41.26 38.98 39.28 36.23

YNS-NE 14Marini, Brayden M11 5:08.67

34.82 39.66 41.2639.92

41.06 40.34 37.74 33.87

YNS-NE 12Chemel, Henry R12 5:11.08

1:16.71

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L13 5:13.21

1:17.61

STRM-NE 12Matulis, Hobie M14 5:13.62

1:19.91

MTSC-NE 12Garcia, Matias N15 5:15.76

34.77 38.83 41.0140.36

40.23 42.28 39.65 38.63

NSSC-NE 17Hoffman, Jacob M16 5:16.93

1:17.57

STRM-NE 16DeHoyos, Cole J17 5:18.03

33.50 39.46 41.7740.56

41.84 41.30 39.88 39.72

NSSC-NE 16Pook, David18 5:21.03

33.44 37.84 41.7540.27

42.15 42.23 42.91 40.44
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2024 YNS LC Freestyle Frenzy - 4/26/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0426YNS

Results
(Boys 400 Meter Free)

SAIL-NE 15Lawlor, Sean M19 5:28.77

35.48 39.82 42.9641.85

41.95 42.68 42.39 41.64

STRM-NE 18Ferguson, Nathan N20 5:31.57

35.25 41.72 43.1942.91

44.76 43.20 41.03 39.51

STRM-NE 13Sementa, Marcus A21 5:32.72

35.43 40.02 42.9742.81

42.56 42.89 44.07 41.97

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M22 5:36.01

38.76 42.44 43.6743.52

44.24 43.19 41.14 39.05

NSSC-NE 11Zaynagetdinov, Mark R23 5:46.55

35.77 43.47 46.5643.48

48.20 46.52 42.41 40.14

STRM-NE 15Baldwin, Tommy A24 5:54.05

37.82 43.10 46.1745.74

46.32 45.71 44.42 44.77

NSSC-NE 16Hyer, Declan N25 5:59.66

37.44 43.84 46.6645.14

46.76 46.55 46.84 46.43

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H26 6:02.08

37.12 44.76 49.6349.02

48.24 45.77 46.57 40.97

NSSC-NE 17Mahoney, Jimmy J27 6:20.90

39.15 45.51 49.0547.77

49.03 50.50 50.96 48.93


